
Sink s

Halliwell

Issues

Issues

Drain

11

151.5m

1

11

17

36

FB

Pond

Pond

Tra
ck

Issues

39

49

37

27

1

36

2

32

Hope House Farm

25

33

Dykes

Twins Burn

Westho lm e

1

58

61

PINEWOOD CRESC ENT

26

10

BURNBECK PLACE

13

25

26

23

2

11

North
Broom Dykes

Lodge

Farm

Twinsburn Farm

Twins Burn

11

Allotment Gardens

EDEN CLOSE

68

BATT LA NE

14

25

15

WESTWOOD AVENUE

Playground

GREENHILL ROA D

28

ST MICHAEL'S CRESCENT

Broom

WA
LW

OR
TH

 RO
AD

14

2

2

El Sub Sta

1

30

14

HUMBLE CARR LANE

Twinsburn Lodge

Track

17

156.1m

59

26

39

22

38

15

34

27

Issues

(disused)

Deneville

118.3m

Drain

Issues 15

Nursery

2

48

Ppg Sta

1

7

11

15

LB

Twins Burn

High Side Bank

Quarry

170.1m

Sink s

Pond

38

12

50

HIGHSIDE ROAD

32

11

33

18

15

PLANNING REF. No.  13/00103/FUL

DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCIL

© Crown copyright.  All Rights Reserved.  Licence Number 100023728.  2013.

SCALE 1:5000
.

Page No


